> specifications <
 t e c h n i c a l  d a t a s h e e t
F L E X  P R O G R A M M I N G  C A B L E
9200/9201m o d e l
> features <
Compatible replacement parts for all
current flex programming systems
Improved design increases flexibility

9200 X X X X X X X
I III IV V
How to order— Using the chart below,
determine your order number by finding
the correct sequence of code numbers
and /or letters as shown at right. Details
on each parameter can be found within
the brochure in the section with the
corresponding roman numeral.
> ordering <
model
number o
f c
ontacts
electri
cal c
onfig
ura
tio
n
fle
x le
ngth
 (in
 m
m)
sto
p guide style
special
9201 X X X X X X X X X
I II III IV V
PARAMETER YOUR CHOICE GUIDELINES/NOTES
I number of flex contacts 3 or 4
II electrical configuration
III flex length (mm)
IV stop guide style 0=none, 1=handle, 2=dot
V special
[S] Standard
[XX] Special
m o d e l 9200/9201  FLEX PROGRAMMING CABLE
PARAMETER YOUR CHOICE GUIDELINES/NOTES
I number of flex contacts 3 or 4
III flex length (mm)
IV stop guide style 0=none, 1=handle, 2=dot
V special
[S] Standard
[XX] Special
2/05E L E C T R O N I C S +1-630-250-5100
1151 Maplewood Dr.
Itasca, IL 60143 USA
89522 DELT 9200/9201 Sell Sheet  2/17/05  12:26 PM  Page 1
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor